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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, L917-1918.

Table
No.
2.

The
PUBLIC
DEBT
of
NEW

ZEALAND
on

31st
March,

1918.

Amount
outstanding.

Doe
Date.

SinkingFunds.
Net Indebted- ness.

Rate.

Annual
Charge.

Remarks.

When
payable.

Int.
S.F.

New
Zealand
Loans
Aot,

1908 —Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1896 Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,
J

1900

I

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1901 Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,
(

1902

\

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,
I

1903

">
[

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1904Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1905

£

£ 200,000*
1,000
|

90,300
:-

94,200
2,900
)

2,500
\

8,10051,000
L

104,500
32,900 10,000
)

30,400
|

„1ft
nnn,

187,600
|

218-000

157,990
,

30,225 25,100 12,900
I

537,315
2,500283,6001 25,000

565,500 209,500
15

Aug.,
1921

(1
May,

1919 -1May,
1921
(

1

May,
1921

1

Dec,
1918

1

Dec.,1918 ■1Dec,
1918

1
Jan.,
1921

1
Dec,

1921
I

1

Dec,
1919
{

1
Dec,

1922
1

Jan.,
1921

1

Jan.,
1921

1

Feb.,
1921

■

1

Jan.,
1922
i

1
Jan.,

1923
I

1

Feb.,
1924
\

1
Jan.,
1926

1

Aug.,
1923

£

£
■ 200,000 1,00090,300 2,900 2,500 8,10051,000 32,900 10,00030,400 187,600157,99030,225 25,100 12,9002,500 283,600 25,000 565,500
% 4 4 3|44 4 4 44 444 4 4 4 444

%

£ 7,000
!

40 3.612 13187 304 2,040. 1,316400
|

1.2167,504
i

6,320 1,360 1,004516
1

100 11,344
,

1,12522,620
!

15
Feb.
and
15

Aug.

1

May
.1Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1
June

„
1

Dec

1
June

»
1

Dee.

1
June
„

1
Dec

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
June
„

1
Dec.

1
June

„
1

Dec

1
June
„

1
Dec.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Feb
.1

Aug.

1
Jan.
,

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1
July.

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.
*

Loan
may
be
paid
off
at

any
time

on
six
months'

notice
being
given.

•

f
Loan

maybe
paid
off
at
any

time
on
six
months'
notice

being
given.

1
Jan.,
1921

209,500
4

8,380
1
Jan.
„

1

July.

i

.

34 4 4 344 4 344 4 4

2,161 324 318' 200
!

17,500
,

13,8728 7,000 6,680
I

20,000 2,000
1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.
.1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1
July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.
,

1
July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1
July.

1
Jan.
,

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1

July.

1

April
„

1
Oct.

I

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement

Act,]

1906

1

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,
J

1907

1

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,,

1908Aid
to

Public
Works
and
Land

Settlement
Act,

1910(Issued
to

cover
expensesof

raising
£189,100

loan)

61,750
\

8,650 5'™
L

930,900
500,000 346,800
)

200
|

200,000
„fi
2nn

167,000
f

867
>

200

500,000
I

50,000

189,100
|

1,910
r

191.010J
/

1
Jan.,
1919

1
Jan.,
1919

1
Jan.,
1919'1Jan.,

1921
1

Jan.,
1922
V
1
Jan.,
1922
(

1
Jan.,
1920

1
Jan.,
1922
]

1
Jan.,
1922
{

1
Jan.,
1923

1

April,
1921

61,750 8,650 8,700 5,000500,000 346,800 200 200,000 167,000500,000 50,000

(

1
Dec,

1945
1

1
Dec,

1945

189,100
44

8,509
1
June

„
1

Dec
J

Repayable
at
the
option
of

the
Government
onor

after

1st
December,

1925,
by

giving
three
months'
notice

in
the

London
Gazette.

1,910
44

86

1
June
„

1
Dec.

Carried
forward

3,968,125

I

3,96S,125

155,107
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